UNIVERSITY OF

OXFORD

FIRST PUBLIC EXAMINATION

TRINITY TERM 2016

Preliminary Examination in Computer Science and Philosophy

Tuesday 14 June
Wednesday 15 June
Tuesday 21 June
Thursday 23 June

Friday 24 June

14:30

14:30

09:30

14:30

09:30

Functional Programming, and Design and Analysis of Algorithms
Imperative Programming

Introduction to Philosophy

Discrete Mathematics and Probability (2.5 hours)

Elements of Deductive Logic

Candidates are requested to attend as follows:

*at the EXAMINATION SCHOOLS, High Street, Oxford, OX1 4BG for the papers on Tuesday, 14 June and Wednesday,

15 June 2016.

*at EWERT HOUSE, Summertown, Oxford for the papers on Tuesday 21 June to Friday, 24 June 2016.
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A.D. KER

Chair



